
PLACE CLUBS LIGUE M Q Bar.

1 F.R.J.E.P. REMILLY CHAMPAGNE 547,1 0
2 T.S.A. PONOTE AUVERGNE 543,6 0
3 S.T. NITTING LORRAINE 549,5 0
4 E.S. THAON LORRAINE 546,8 0
5 S.T. PONTARLIER FRANCHE-COMTÉ 566 0
6 FECAMPOISE DE TIR NORMANDIE 560,3 0
7 S.T. BRIEY LORRAINE 538,9 0
8 F.T.A BULLY-LES-MINES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 537,1 0
9 S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN ALSACE 550,6 0

10 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU ALSACE 548,2 0
11 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE LORRAINE 545,1 0
12 LES MOUETTES ROYAN POITOU-CHARENTES 542,2 0
13 PARTHENAY POITOU-CHARENTES 541,1 0
14 ESPERANCE CHALONS CHAMPAGNE 537,9 0
15 CARCASSONNAISE TIR LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON 533,7 0
16 T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS CENTRE 532,2 0
17 CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 532 0
18 SAINT-ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR LYONNAIS 529,6 0
19 S.T. VINCEY LORRAINE 529,1 0
20 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ AUVERGNE 528,9 0
21 S.T. REMIREMONT LORRAINE 524,8 0
22 CHATEAU GONTIER TIR PAYS DE LA LOIRE 523,5 0
23 AURORE VITRÉ BRETAGNE 522,2 0
24 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 517,9 0
25 C.T. MODANE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 517,6 0
26 STADE MONTOIS AQUITAINE 516,3 0
27 T.S. CHABRIS CENTRE 514,1 0
28 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE ALSACE 510,9 0
29 ALERTE TIR DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 509,7 0
30 T.S.P. MEAUX ILE-DE-FRANCE 507,2 0
31 ST AUBIN SUR MER NORMANDIE 507,1 0
32 CHATENOY LE ROYAL BOURGOGNE 499,5 0
33 A.L. ARQUES NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 490 0
34 C.T. CASTELPONTIN AUVERGNE 486,8 0
35 U.S.M.T. ST-DENIS-VAL CENTRE 484,9 0
36 A.T. BUC ILE-DE-FRANCE 481,5 0
37 S.T. SAVIGNEUX-MONTBRISON LYONNAIS 477,7 0
38 SOL. PLEUMARTIN POITOU-CHARENTES 445,3 0
39 S.T.S. GUERET LIMOUSIN 405,1 0
40 ALBERT S.T. PICARDIE DNS 0
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Nom Nom Nom
BENJAMINS POUSSINS MINIMES

1 S.T. PONTARLIER 23.25.147 BREY Léonard 184,3 BOLE Océane 182,8 AVELINE Amélie 198,9 566
2 FECAMPOISE DE TIR 14.76.113 GOBBE Mattéo 183,8 LEMESLE Chloé 190,2 LEMESLE Théo 186,3 560,3
3 S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN 1.67.393 SCHWENK Nathan 199,6 FEUERSTEIN Mattéo 156,5 KOCHER Dorian 194,5 550,6
4 S.T. NITTING 12.57.100 KRYZS Logan 175,1 MAZERAND Maxime 189 BOURDOT Manon 185,4 549,5
5 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 1.67.039 JANICOT Andréas 163,8 BERBACH Antoni 188 MULLER Océanne 196,4 548,2
6 F.R.J.E.P. REMILLY 8.08.003 LIOTARD Kelvyn 176,6 ROLLAND Carl 174,9 GOHLKE Alexandra 195,6 547,1
7 E.S. THAON 12.88.426 HONORE Gaetan 188,7 BAUDIN Chris 168,8 ROY Claire 189,3 546,8
8 A.T.P.N. THIONVILLE 12.57.016 DESCAMPS Ilana 173,2 HUMMEL Léane 185 GALLI Emeline 186,9 545,1
9 T.S.A. PONOTE 3.43.075 HARMANE Myriam 177,6 MASCLAUX PONS Kenny 170,5 SABATIER Steven 195,5 543,6

10 LES MOUETTES ROYAN 17.17.153 PENVERN Fanny 175 PENVERN Emilie 183,9 TRAVERS Paul 183,3 542,2
11 PARTHENAY 17.79.001 JOZWIAK Sarah 176,7 PIERRE Isidore 175,4 BLONDELLE Lolita 189 541,1
12 S.T. BRIEY 12.54.305 BORSI Jean 162,6 CORNILLE Lilian 193,7 DI PASQUALI Marc 182,6 538,9
13 ESPERANCE CHALONS 8.51.160 PONSARDIN Maxence 175,6 PONSARDIN Nathan 169,3 PONSARDIN Romain 193 537,9
14 F.T.A BULLY-LES-MINES 15.62.111 RICHIR Clément 181,5 BOBKIEWICZ Elaudy 162,8 PORQUET Lucas 192,8 537,1
15 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 11.11.088 COZZOLI Eva 190 MAVIT Lisa 158,8 LEPAGE Kelly 184,9 533,7
16 T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS 7.36.075 HENERY Valentin 173,1 PALLUAU Lee-Lou 181,9 LE FLOCH Louise 177,2 532,2
17 CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE 15.59.166 DENIS Lorie 171,4 MANTOVANI Flora 170,8 BLONDEAU Tiphaine 189,8 532
18 SAINT-ETIENNE SOLAURE TIR 13.42.110 GOIN Timothé 180,2 SOUVIGNET Cléa 162,7 JORONEN Milla 186,7 529,6
19 S.T. VINCEY 12.88.380 COSMO Lily 184,6 BERBAGUI Charlotte 164,4 GRAEBLING Corentin 180,1 529,1
20 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 3.43.005 CHALENDAR Emma 183,2 FAY Mathias 162 NABONNAND Clément 183,7 528,9
21 S.T. REMIREMONT 12.88.404 CHRIST Yohann 178,1 DUMARTIN Maxime 161,1 COUVAL Coline 185,6 524,8
22 CHATEAU GONTIER TIR 5.53.079 MAGNYE Alice 176,3 BIENVENU Balian 163,5 BERNIER Alexis 183,7 523,5
23 AURORE VITRÉ 6.35.030 MARTIN Nolan 162,6 BOUVET Nicolas 185 MARTIN Maxime 174,6 522,2
24 T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN 15.59.070 LEMOINE Nicolas 187,2 TOUCHE Barnabé 135,9 D'ALMEIDA Thomas 194,8 517,9
25 C.T. MODANE 20.73.186 GROS Alexis 168,1 RATEL Nathan 170,3 BRUN Albane 179,2 517,6
26 STADE MONTOIS 2.40.096 DUPIN Julie 159,7 COMBAUD Nolann 161,5 MENOLDO Romane 195,1 516,3
27 T.S. CHABRIS 7.36.272 MAYE Manon 152,1 THOMAS Célia 171,9 LEGER Colhyne 190,1 514,1
28 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 1.67.032 BARANOWSKI Morgan 171,4 KOESSLER Noéline 139,6 HOELTZEL Lucas 199,9 510,9
29 ALERTE TIR 20.38.110 MALJOURNAL Chloé 173,1 GAILLARD Stella 189,7 DENYS Océane 146,9 509,7
30 T.S.P. MEAUX 10.77.847 CAMUS Audric 163,3 DAMIS Paul 164,8 BOUTIGNY Ambre 179,1 507,2
31 ST AUBIN SUR MER 14.14.018 LAMARE Maxence 169,5 LALLE Zoé 145,6 SARRES Clément 192 507,1
32 CHATENOY LE ROYAL 4.71.185 ANDRE Jade 167,8 FAUTRELLE Luan 167,4 BONTHEY Clément 164,3 499,5
33 A.L. ARQUES 15.62.021 DEMOL Hugo 164,2 VERLENE Pierrick 145,5 BREGNARD Louis 180,3 490
34 C.T. CASTELPONTIN 3.63.260 GENEST Mathilde 174,8 SAUGUES Lucas 150,1 SOULIGOUX Coralie 161,9 486,8
35 U.S.M.T. ST-DENIS-VAL 7.45.020 MALASSENET Alessandro 157,5 PALHARES DA SILVA Gabriel 153,9 VOISE Léo 173,5 484,9
36 A.T. BUC 10.78.084 APOLINARIO Nathan 175,7 RIPAULT Nathan 146,2 VAUTHIER Sacha 159,6 481,5
37 S.T. SAVIGNEUX-MONTBRISON 13.42.127 POPIER Théo 145,9 TISSOT Dylan 150,2 BOSCH Anna 181,6 477,7
38 SOL. PLEUMARTIN 17.86.156 ALLANO Laura 129,7 PREVOST Enzo 134,3 BOUTEILLE Fabien 181,3 445,3
39 S.T.S. GUERET 27.23.188 GASTRIN Yannis 100 BARTHELEMY Victor 164,2 DARFEUILLE Nathan 140,9 405,1
40 ALBERT S.T. 16.80.020 GRICOURT Mathys DNS DOMERGUE Robin DNS LHOTELLIER Elise DNS DNS

MATCH DE QUALIFICATION - CARABINE - ECOLE DE TIR
Cl. TotalCLUB Total Total TOTALN° club



PLACE CLUBS LIGUE M Q PLACE CLUBS LIGUE M Q
41 C.T. SAINT GAUDINOIS MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 514,0 94 T.S. RADE BRETAGNE 468,5
42 S.T. PAMIERS MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 508,8 95 SAINTES POITOU-CHARENTES 467,7
43 U.S.P.V. TIR FRANCHE-COMTÉ 507,3 96 A.P.T.C. PROVINS ILE-DE-FRANCE 465,4
44 C.O. TRITHOISE NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 507,2 97 T.S. LIBOURNE AQUITAINE 463,5
45 S.T. PERENCHIES NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 506,7 98 CASTELNAUDARY LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 463,1
46 ASS. VICINOISE DE TIR ILE-DE-FRANCE 504,5 99 MONTMORILLON POITOU-CHARENTES 462,9
47 BAR LE DUC LORRAINE 504,3 100 S.R.T. CHELLES ILE-DE-FRANCE 459,6
48 FRATERNELLE DE TIGY CENTRE 504,2 101 CARQUEFOU TIR PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 458,9
49 C.T. AUREC AUVERGNE 503,9 102 C.T. CHAMBERY DAUPHINƒ-SAVOIE 458,2
50 ST NICOLAS DE PORT LORRAINE 503,1 103 C.R. LYONNAIS 458,0
51 ROSSELANGE LORRAINE 502,9 104 S. COURBEVOISIENNE DE TIR ILE-DE-FRANCE 457,8
52 T.S. BRIOUDE AUVERGNE 500,5 105 C.T. BLAGNAC MIDI-PYRƒNƒES 456,0
53 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON ILE-DE-FRANCE 500,4 106 COGNAC POITOU-CHARENTES 455,4
54 A.L. NEUVES-MAISONS LORRAINE 499,8 107 ANGERS T.S. PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 455,0
55 T.C. LOURDAIS MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 497,9 108 GIRONDINS TIR AQUITAINE 454,4
56 EESCOPETTE PICARDE PICARDIE 497,4 109 E.T.S.L. ST LAURENT DE LA PLAINE PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 452,3
57 A.S.T. CREIL PICARDIE 497,0 110 S.T. CIBOURE AQUITAINE 451,5
58 T.S. HAUT JURA FRANCHE-COMTÉ 496,5 111 C.S.G. RENNES BRETAGNE 450,5
59 S.T. GRAND COMBE FRANCHE-COMTÉ 495,7 112 S.T. TOULON CïTE-D'AZUR 450,1
60 C.T. SUCY ILE-DE-FRANCE 493,4 113 S.C.T. BERNAY NORMANDIE 449,6
61 S.T. AUDINCOURT FRANCHE-COMTÉ 493,2 114 S.T. THUIR LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 449,6
62 CHATELLERAULT POITOU-CHARENTES 493,0 115 CAHORS T.S. MIDI-PYRƒNƒES 448,7
63 TIR DE GUISE PICARDIE 492,5 116 ANGOULENE POITOU-CHARENTES 446,8
64 S.M.O.C. TIR CENTRE 491,5 117 A.S. TIERCE PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 445,7
65 A.S.C. ESCOUBLAC PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 490,2 118 C.S.A. AVORD CENTRE 445,6
66 A.S. MONTS TIR CENTRE 490,0 119 LA CIBLE D'EVREUX NORMANDIE 445,0
67 A.L.A.T. LYONNAIS 489,9 120 FENOUILLET MIDI-PYRƒNƒES 443,8
- VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS BRETAGNE 489,9 121 LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON ILE-DE-FRANCE 443,4

69 E.A.C. THIN-LE-MOUTIER CHAMPAGNE 488,0 122 MANCIEULLES LORRAINE 441,2
70 LA FRATERNELLE DE BOUTIGNY CENTRE 484,8 123 C.T. PALAISEAU ILE-DE-FRANCE 440,0
71 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 483,8 124 T.S. ANTIBES CïTE-D'AZUR 434,7
72 CHALON-SUR-SAONE BOURGOGNE 482,7 125 G.A.T. CHOISY ILE-DE-FRANCE 433,7
73 U.S. ISSOIRE AUVERGNE 482,3 126 CONDE SUR VIRE NORMANDIE 432,6
74 S.T.H.R.H. NORMANDIE 481,9 127 ASNIERES T.S. ILE-DE-FRANCE 423,6
75 TIR ROYEN PICARDIE 481,8 128 O.C. GIF ILE-DE-FRANCE 423,4
76 ORBEC LA VESPIERE NORMANDIE 481,1 - S.T. DU JURA FRANCHE-COMTƒ 423,4
77 PLOEMEL TIR BRETAGNE 479,9 130 S.C. BRIARD TIR ILE-DE-FRANCE 422,7
78 C.T.S. CRETEIL ILE-DE-FRANCE 479,7 131 T.P. COUSERANS MIDI-PYRƒNƒES 420,0
79 FRATERNELLE CUVILLY PICARDIE 479,6 132 S.E.T. BITCHE LORRAINE 419,8
80 ST ELOI POITOU-CHARENTES 479,4 133 A.L. ST FLOUR AUVERGNE 417,5
81 T.S. APT PROVENCE 479,2 134 C.T.S. VIERZON CENTRE 416,4
82 S.T. PONTOISE ILE-DE-FRANCE 476,7 135 T.N. VERSAILLES ILE-DE-FRANCE 407,9
83 C.T. NIEPPOIS NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 475,2 136 T.S. PERREUX ILE-DE-FRANCE 406,7
84 FUMEL AQUITAINE 474,9 137 S.T. REIMS CHAMPAGNE 405,7
85 C.T.S.B.L.V. DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 474,1 138 S.T. LA MIOTTE FRANCHE-COMTƒ 402,7
- U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE CHAMPAGNE 474,1 139 A.T.S.T. LANNION BRETAGNE 400,0

87 U.S. ORLEANS TIR CENTRE 473,9 140 S.T.M.B. LYONNAIS 398,7
88 LA FOUGERAISE BRETAGNE 473,8 141 A.N.T. ST NAZAIRE PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 396,2
89 U.S. BRION CENTRE 473,6 142 E.T. GUICHEN P.R. BRETAGNE 392,0
90 A.S.T. ROISSY ILE-DE-FRANCE 471,6 143 S.T. NANCY LORRAINE 345,1
91 C.T. LES ABRETS DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 470,8 144 A.S.C.T. CHåTEAU-RENAULT CENTRE 340,4
92 L'ESPERANCE DU PERRAY ILE-DE-FRANCE 470,1 145 S.T.A. CUSSET AUVERGNE 284,7
93 THORIGNE POITOU-CHARENTES 468,8
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